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Time Exp. # Short Title Activity Presenter Principal Investigator PI Email
0730 - 0810 Assembly
0810 - 0820 Welcome Dr. Herbert Gursky/Dr. Frank 

Giovane
0820 - 0840 NRL-0301 SINDI Spectroscopic Interferometers 

for Neutral Density Imaging 
Dr. Andrew W. Stephan,  
Research Physicist, NRL DC 
Code 7643

Dr. Andrew W. Stephan,  
Research Physicist, NRL DC 
Code 7643

andrew.stephan@nrl.navy.mil

0840 - 0900 NRL-506 IMAGE Ionospheric Mapping and 
Geocoronal Experiment

Dr. Kent S. Wood, X-ray/UV 
Astrophysics and Applications 
Section, NRL DC

Dr. Kent S. Wood, X-ray/UV 
Astrophysics and Applications 
Section, NRL DC

kent.wood@nrl.navy.mil

0900 - 0920 NRL-0304 TIE Target Indicator Experiment Mr. Michael S. Hurley, 
Spacecraft Development 
Section, NRL DC

Mr. Michael S. Hurley, 
Spacecraft Development 
Section, NRL DC

mhurley@space.nrl.navy.mil

0920 - 0940 NRL-0306 SIXI Silicon X-Ray Imager Dr. Kent S. Wood, X-ray/UV 
Astrophysics and Applications 
Section, NRL DC

Dr. Kent S. Wood, X-ray/UV 
Astrophysics and Applications 
Section, NRL DC

kent.wood@nrl.navy.mil

0940 - 1000 Break
1000 - 1020 USNA-0203 SCIENCE Space Communications 

International Education 
Network - Classroom 
Experience 

Dr. Robert Bruninga, Senior 
Project Engineer, USNA 
Satellite Ground Station

Dr. Robert Bruninga, Senior 
Project Engineer, USNA 
Satellite Ground Station

bruninga@usna.edu

1020 - 1040 NRL-0401 SAC Collection and Characterization 
of Stratospheric Aerosols by 
Balloone-borne Collector 

Jules M. Goldspiel, Upper 
Atmospheric Physics Branch, 
Code 7644, NRL DC

Jules M. Goldspiel, Upper 
Atmospheric Physics Branch, 
Code 7644, NRL DC

jgoldspiel@ssd5.nrl.navy.mil 

1040 - 1100 NRL-807 GUANDSO Global Upper Atmosphere 
Neutral Density Measuring by 
Stellar Occultations

Dr. George Carruthers, 
Astrophysicist, Upper 
Atmospheric Physics Branch, 
Code 7645, NRL DC

Dr. George Carruthers, 
Astrophysicist, Upper 
Atmospheric Physics Branch, 
Code 7645, NRL DC

george.carruthers@nrl.navy.mil

1100 - 1120 NPS-0201 CFTP Configurable Fault Tolerant 
Processor

Dr. Herschel Loomis, 
Professor, Department of 
Electrical and Computer 
Engineering, Naval 
Postgraduate School

Dr. Herschel Loomis, 
Professor, Department of 
Electrical and Computer 
Engineering, Naval 
Postgraduate School

loomis@nps.navy.mil

1120 - 1300 Lunch and Status of STP
1300 - 1320 USNA-0401 RAgeo Radiation Stabilized GEO 

Experiment
Dr. Robert Bruninga, Senior 
Project Engineer, USNA 
Satellite Ground Station

Dr. Robert Bruninga, Senior 
Project Engineer, USNA 
Satellite Ground Station

bruninga@usna.edu

1320 - 1340 NRL-0402 CDATE Coronal Mass Ejection 
Detection and Tracking 
Experiment

Dr. Dennis Socker, Research 
Astrophysicist, NRL DC Code 
7662

Dr. Dennis Socker, Research 
Astrophysicist, NRL DC Code 
7662

dennis.socker@nrl.navy.mil

1340 - 1400 NRL-0302 TIMS Tomographic Ionosphehric 
Monitoring System

Dr. Kenneth Dymond, Sr. 
Research Physicist, NRL DC

Dr. Kenneth Dymond, Sr. 
Research Physicist, NRL DC

kenneth.dymond@nrl.navy.mil

1400 - 1420 NRL-0205 COIS Coastal Ocean Imaging 
Spectrometer

Dr. Curtiss O. Davis, Senior 
Scientist for Optical Remote 
Sensing, NRL DC Code 7203

Dr. Curtiss O. Davis, Senior 
Scientist for Optical Remote 
Sensing, NRL DC Code 7203

curtiss.davis@nrl.navy.mil

1420 - 1440 Break
1440 - 1500 NRL-301 RAIDS Remote Atmospheric and 

Ionospoheric Detection System
Dr. Robert P. McCoy, NRL DC Dr. Robert P. McCoy, NRL DC mccoyr@onr.navy.mil

1500 - 1520 NRL-0203 LAD-C Large Area Debris Collector Dr. Frank Giovane, Associate 
Superintendent, Space 
Science Division, NRL DC

Dr. Frank Giovane, Associate 
Superintendent, Space 
Science Division, NRL DC

giovane@nrl.navy.mil

1520 - 1540 NRL-0202 OSTM Ocean Surface Topography 
Mission

Dr. Gregg A. Jacobs, Head, 
Ocean Dynamics and 
Prediction Branch, NRL DC

Dr. Gregg A. Jacobs, Head, 
Ocean Dynamics and 
Prediction Branch, NRL DC

jacobs@nrlssc.navy.mil

1540 - 1600 ONR-0301 ODTML Ocean Data Telemetry 
Microsat Link

R. Jack Chapman, Praxis, 
Inc.2200 Mill Rd 5th Fl, 
Alexandria VA 22314

R. Jack Chapman, Praxis, 
Inc.2200 Mill Rd 5th Fl, 
Alexandria VA 22314

chapmanj@pxi.com

1600 - 1730 Executive Session
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